5
years
Limited
Warranty
Lifetime
50 000 hours
IP66
Suitable for use in
wet locations
CLASS I LUMINAIRE | IP66 | LED
WALL PACK 2
LED
DEL
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
SPECIFICATIONS
Class I Luminaire
IP66 - Suitable for Wet Locations
Robust Die-Cast Aluminium Casing
Shatter Resistant Poly-Carbonate Lens
Colour Rendering Index: >75
Functioning Temperature: -40°c to 50°c
AVAILABILITY
120-277VAC / 347V
40W / 60W / 65W / 120W
4000K / 5000K
This is a STOCK item:
Look for our Same Day Shipping icon for
all products that ship out on the same day
(orders must be placed before 3pm EST)
ORDERING INFORMATION
E475776
Wall Pack 2
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,
LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA 1
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm (EST)*.
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE POWER
(WATTS)
EQUIVALENT
TO  (WATTS) LUMENS COLOUR MODEL NUMBER
WALL PACK 2
120-277VAC
40 100 MH 4800
4000K WP2-40W-40K-V3
5000K WP2-40W-50K-V3
60 175 MH 7200
4000K WP2-60W-40K-V3
5000K WP2-60W-50K-V3
120 250 MH 14400
4000K WP2-120W-40K-V3
5000K WP2-120W-50K-V3
347V 65 200 MH 7900 5000K WP2-65W-50K-V3-347V